
Judge's Signatures

2019 FL USA 7,8,9,10 State Meet 
Meet Results
Mar 15-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/17/2019 5:24:17 PM

Women / 9 / L9 b10 g1
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Brannigan9134
LaFleur's Tampa

9.650 9.600 9.5759.325 38.150
2 2 3 2 1 

1 

Emily Cardoso9108
Tampa Bay Turners

9.675 8.875 9.6509.550 37.750
1 8 1 1 2 

2 

Isabella Crane9123
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.350 9.4758.700 37.000
4 4 8 3T 3 

3 

Julie Szmitko9139
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.275 9.200 9.4758.800 36.750
9 6T 6 3T 4T

4T

Trinity Shapiro9136
LaFleur's Tampa

9.425 9.275 8.9009.150 36.750
5T 5 4 10 4T

4T

Kaijah Ma9118
EVO Gymnastics

9.100 9.650 9.4258.550 36.725
11 1 9 5 6 

6 

Bianca Bertrand9115
Rad Gymnastics

9.550 9.500 9.1508.400 36.600
3 3 10 6T 7 

7 

Mia McBride9112
Golden City

9.225 9.200 9.1258.750 36.300
10 6T 7 8 8 

8 

Gianna Santoriello9148
West Broward

9.325 8.550 8.8509.400 36.125
7T 10 2 11 9 

9 

Laila Hutt9102
Coast Elite - FL

9.025 8.175 9.0009.025 35.225
12 11 5 9 10 

10 

Emily Valentin9130
Jacksonville Academy

9.000 8.150 9.1508.125 34.425
13 12 11 6T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Street9145
Coral Reef - FL

9.325 8.625 8.5757.600 34.125
7T 9 12 12 12 

12 

Calista Hidalgo9124
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 0.000 0.0000.000 9.425
5T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9 b10 g2
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenna Kunitzer9109
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.650 9.6009.325 37.975
5T 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Mackenzie Butler9098
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.400 9.6009.375 37.850
3 4 1 1T 2 

2 

Valerie Huber9111
Golden City

9.425 9.700 9.2759.275 37.675
4 1 4 5 3 

3 

Emma Brkljacic9135
LaFleur's Tampa

9.575 8.800 9.4009.350 37.125
2 9 2 4 4 

4 

Emma Tschetter9128
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.475 9.0259.050 36.900
7 3 5 6T 5 

5 

Alexia Yaitanes9105
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.050 9.0258.825 36.225
8 7 7 6T 6 

6 

Katie Ross9127
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.100 8.8508.600 35.950
5T 5 10 10 7 

7 

Bri Edwards9117
Gulf Coast

9.800 8.150 9.6008.075 35.625
1 11 11 1T 8 

8 

Amanda Schnelker9113
Golden City

9.050 8.700 9.0258.800 35.575
11 10 8 6T 9 

9 

Taylor Whelpley9146
Elite - FL

8.825 9.075 8.7508.700 35.350
13 6 9 11 10 

10 

Delaney Elliott9116
Panhandle Perfection

9.125 9.025 9.0007.850 35.000
9T 8 13 9 11 

11 

Maren Schwied9100
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.025 7.900 8.5258.050 33.500
12 13 12 12T 12 

12 

Tobie Woolley-Larrea9140
Leyva Gymnastics

9.125 6.700 8.4507.775 32.050
9T 14 14 14 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Lane9101
Harbor City

5.900 7.975 8.5258.925 31.325
14 12 6 12T 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / L9 b10 g3
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alondra Maldonado9122
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.575 9.6509.150 37.850
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Krista Marrocco9106
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.350 9.5009.250 37.450
4 3 1 3 2 

2 

Melissa Maupin9138
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.325 9.400 9.4758.850 37.050
5 2 5 4 3 

3 

Camie Osborne9110
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 8.975 9.5508.425 36.500
1 7 8 2 4 

4 

Shea Wheeler9104
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 9.250 8.8008.925 36.400
3 4T 3T 9 5 

5 

Leah Barnes9121
Park Avenue

9.225 9.250 9.0258.300 35.800
6 4T 10 6T 6 

6 

Jolene Alonso9114
World Class - FL

8.900 9.200 8.8258.625 35.550
12 6 6 8 7 

7 

Deanna Woolard9142
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.175 8.250 9.3758.200 35.000
8 12 12 5 8 

8 

Alicia Klier9099
South Florida

9.150 8.325 9.0258.325 34.825
9T 11 9 6T 9 

9 

Sarah Winton9103
Tallahassee G. C.

9.200 8.450 8.6258.175 34.450
7 10 13 11T 10 

10 

Alyssa Fletcher9133
ACE - Daytona

8.350 8.500 8.6258.575 34.050
14 9 7 11T 11 

11 

Gianna Allardyce9131
West Broward

9.150 7.125 8.5258.925 33.725
9T 14 3T 13 12 

12 

Hannah Kubinsky9143
Stars Gymnastics

8.775 7.350 8.1006.025 30.250
13 13 14 14 13 

13 

Victoria Schlawiedt9149
Boundless Gymnastics

0.000 8.650 7.6008.250 24.500
15 8 11 15 14 

14 

Eva Rudajev9144
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 0.000 8.7000.000 17.800
11 15 15 10 15 

15 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 FL USA 7,8,9,10 State Meet Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 15-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/17/2019 11:17:39 AM

Women / 9 / L9 b8 g1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Fisk9014
Golden City

9.700 9.550 9.7009.225 38.175
2 2 7 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Dowdy9002
International Gold

9.750 8.875 9.6009.400 37.625
1 9 2 2 2 

2 

Erin McDermott9012
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 9.275 9.5009.250 37.100
9 3T 6 3 3 

3 

Leah Schuh9021
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 9.675 8.9259.300 37.050
8 1 5 11 4 

4 

Kate Carollo9041
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.275 8.800 9.4009.375 36.850
5T 10 3 6 5 

5 

Imani White9022
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 8.925 9.4508.725 36.600
4 6T 9 4 6T

6T

Kalani Colendres9045
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.275 8.625 9.3759.325 36.600
5T 13 4 7 6T

6T

Ava McQuillan9026
EVO Gymnastics

9.175 8.925 9.4259.025 36.550
7 6T 8 5 8 

8 

Katie Sukut9031
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.275 8.8008.075 35.700
3 3T 13 13 9 

9 

Hannah Joyner9009
International Gold

9.050 8.900 8.9008.600 35.450
10T 8 10 12 10 

10 

Kira Merrell9035
Florida Elite

8.925 8.025 8.9509.500 35.400
13 14 1 10 11 

11 

Mauriannah Kelly9025
Legacy - FL

9.050 8.700 9.0258.325 35.100
10T 12 12 9 12 

12 

Addy Mazzoni9001
Gymnastics USA WG

8.950 9.175 9.2256.750 34.100
12 5 14 8 13 

13 

Korra Damron9039
Southern Starz

8.400 8.775 7.9508.450 33.575
14 11 11 14 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / L9 b8 g2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Isley9042
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.100 9.525 9.3009.375 37.300
10T 3T 1T 5 1 

1 

Brianna Folkers9032
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.525 9.2259.050 36.900
10T 3T 6 6 2 

2 

Taylor Clark9033
Florida Elite

9.500 8.625 9.3759.325 36.825
2 11 3 3T 3 

3 

Hallie Blake9005
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.175 9.550 8.9759.075 36.775
8 1T 5 10T 4 

4 

Jenna Fleigelman9027
American Twisters

9.250 9.225 9.1509.100 36.725
6 5 4 8 5 

5 

Ayla Mark9049
Intensity FL

9.450 9.100 9.3758.625 36.550
3 6 10 3T 6 

6 

Kayliana Lightbody9010
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.100 9.550 9.5008.250 36.400
10T 1T 11 1 7 

7 

Emma Vayhinger9036
Florida Elite

9.150 8.275 9.0259.375 35.825
9 13 1T 9 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Cruz9000
International Gold

9.350 8.750 8.8758.800 35.775
4 9 8 12 9 

9 

Danielle Ferris9034
Florida Elite

9.225 8.875 8.5758.900 35.575
7 7 7 14 10 

10 

Kady Bills-McCoy9018
Brandy Johnson's

9.075 8.725 8.9758.775 35.550
13 10 9 10T 11 

11 

Sally Wood9023
Brandy Johnson's

9.275 8.800 9.1758.025 35.275
5 8 13 7 12 

12 

Karina Vega9037
TumbleBees 

9.650 8.600 8.6508.100 35.000
1 12 12 13 13 

13 

Bella Hooker9011
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 0.000 9.4500.000 9.450
14 14 14 2 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / L9 b8 g3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Gleichowski9030
Sun Country - FL

9.275 9.300 9.6259.600 37.800
6 4 1 1 1 

1 

Alexis Pokorski9040
Broadway

9.350 9.550 9.3509.500 37.750
4 2 2 6 2 

2 

Ashlyn Novak9043
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 9.075 9.6009.200 37.175
5 6T 4 2 3 

3 

Sophia Cherkashyna9038
First Coast

9.600 9.125 9.4508.375 36.550
1 5 9 4 4 

4 

Addie Pearson9020
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 8.600 9.4009.275 36.525
7T 12 3 5 5 

5 

Kendall Flury9003
Gym Force

9.000 9.075 9.1758.775 36.025
12 6T 6 10 6 

6 

Giselle Martinez9046
Leyva Gymnastics

9.400 8.825 9.3008.350 35.875
2T 10 10 7 7 

7 

Shelby Fields9029
Sun Country - FL

9.250 9.325 9.5507.675 35.800
7T 3 13 3 8T

8T

Brooke Reardon9017
Flight Gym Academy

9.100 8.375 9.2009.125 35.800
11 13 5 9 8T

8T

Sofia Licausi9006
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 8.975 9.0507.925 35.200
7T 8 12 11 10 

10 

Presley Wolfe9047
Champions Gym FL

9.400 8.675 8.3508.575 35.000
2T 11 7 13 11 

11 

Emmie Barton9015
Rad Gymnastics

9.175 8.175 9.2758.150 34.775
10 14 11 8 12 

12 

Rheagan Roberts9008
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 8.925 8.6508.425 34.300
13 9 8 12 13 

13 

Lauren French9007
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 9.700 0.0000.000 9.700
14 1 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / L9 b9 g1
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Seaga9090
FGTC

9.250 9.525 9.3509.300 37.425
9 3 1 6 1 

1 

Zora Morgan9073
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.375 9.4259.025 37.225
6 5 4 3 2 

2 

Gabi Ortiz9085
LaFleur's Tampa

9.550 9.625 9.2758.750 37.200
3 1 5 8 3 

3 

Olivia Williams9057
Coast Elite - FL

9.425 9.500 9.4758.700 37.100
5 4 6 2 4 

4 

Molly Finan9060
Golden City

9.300 9.100 9.2259.225 36.850
8 9 2 9 5 

5 

Eryn Klaus9084
LaFleur's Tampa

9.600 9.600 9.3008.050 36.550
1T 2 13 7 6 

6 

Nicole Rivera9093
Coral Reef - FL

9.475 9.325 9.3758.350 36.525
4 6 11 4T 7 

7 

Audrey West9086
LaFleur's Tampa

9.375 7.600 9.6009.125 35.700
7 13 3 1 8T

8T

Sofia Delgado9087
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.200 8.650 9.3758.475 35.700
11* 12 10 4T 8T

8T

Calista Sumonthee9095
Elite - FL

9.200 9.225 9.1258.150 35.700
11* 7 12 10 8T

8T

Kiera Bond9079
TAG USA

9.150 9.175 8.6508.575 35.550
13 8 8 12 11 

11 

Raven Gadson9053
Coast Elite - FL

9.600 8.750 8.4508.650 35.450
1T 11 7 13 12 

12 

Kendall McGuire9091
Champions Gym FL

9.225 8.825 8.8508.525 35.425
10 10 9 11 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9 b9 g2
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melina McHugh9066
American Twisters

9.625 9.350 9.4509.450 37.875
3 4 1 3 1 

1 

Giavana Poyner9094
360 Gymnastics FL

9.650 9.100 9.4759.425 37.650
1T 5 2 2 2 

2 

Lori Brubach9061
Rad Gymnastics

9.650 9.450 9.5008.600 37.200
1T 2T 6 1 3 

3 

Clara Baker9055
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.300 9.550 8.8258.950 36.625
7 1 4 10 4 

4 

Ariella Smith9078
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.400 9.025 8.9258.800 36.150
4 6 5 8 5 

5 

Klarissa Decker9076
Orlando Gymnastics

9.250 9.450 9.1508.250 36.100
8 2T 8 5 6 

6 

Hayley Gabbard9050
Horizon

9.225 8.250 8.9509.050 35.475
9 10 3 7 7 

7 

Riley Himes9072
Orlando Metro

9.325 8.300 9.3508.475 35.450
6 9 7 4 8 

8 

Luciana Chavez9092
Coral Reef - FL

9.200 9.000 9.0007.800 35.000
10 7 9 6 9 

9 

Hannah Mitchell9059
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.100 7.775 8.7007.650 32.225
11 11 10 11 10 

10 

Abigail Ronek9064
EVO Gymnastics

9.350 8.575 8.9000.000 26.825
5 8 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 b9 g3
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Casey Greenberg9067
Sun Country - FL

9.450 9.350 9.4759.125 37.400
4 4 2 1T 1 

1 

Ava Zimny9096
West Broward

9.375 9.525 9.2758.900 37.075
8 1 4 6 2 

2 

Hailey Clark9070
Orlando Metro

9.650 8.500 9.4759.150 36.775
2 11 1 1T 3 

3 

Dilynn Blair9054
LaFleur's Largo

9.750 9.250 9.3508.375 36.725
1 6 8 4 4 

4 

Eugenia Verlezza9068
Park Avenue

9.425 9.450 9.3008.500 36.675
5 3 7 5 5 

5 

Bella Demers9052
Harbor City

9.475 9.200 9.2508.350 36.275
3 7 9T 7 6 

6 

Isabella Gillis9088
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.400 8.275 9.4509.100 36.225
6T 12 3 3 7 

7 

Lauren Brady9058
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.050 9.0258.725 36.200
6T 8 5 9 8 

8 

Taylor Rendina9089
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.025 9.325 9.1758.100 35.625
12 5 12 8 9 

9 

Angie Donato9071
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.500 8.7258.275 35.550
11 2 11 11 10 

10 

Emma Pond9063
Legacy - FL

9.250 8.925 9.0008.350 35.525
9 9 9T 10 11 

11 

Britt Oman9062
Gulf Coast

9.200 8.650 8.7008.575 35.125
10 10 6 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 9 114.300 28.825 28.825 27.875 28.775
21 1 2

2 Orlando Metro 9 113.550 28.675 28.475 27.675 28.725
32 2 5

3 Tampa Bay Turners 9 113.525 28.625 27.975 28.125 28.800
13 7T 1

4 Golden City 9 112.800 28.425 28.450 27.725 28.200
65 3 4

5 Brandy Johnson's 9 111.700 28.025 28.300 27.350 28.025
710 5 6

6 ACE Gymnastics FL  9 111.600 28.000 27.925 27.275 28.400
511T 9 7

7 LaFleur's Largo 9 111.250 28.525 27.850 27.000 27.875
94 11 9

8 Lakewood Ranch 9 111.175 28.300 28.350 26.800 27.725
117 4 10T

9 Sun Country - FL 9 111.000 27.975 27.975 26.400 28.650
413 7T 12

10 U.S. Gold  Destin 9 110.925 27.550 27.875 27.825 27.675
1217 10 3

11 Coast Elite - FL 9 109.400 28.275 27.225 26.375 27.525
138 12 13

12 Dinamo Gymnastics 9 109.175 27.800 28.125 26.000 27.250
1515 6 14

13 International Gold 9 108.850 28.150 26.525 26.800 27.375
149 16 10T

14 Rad Gymnastics 9 108.575 28.375 27.125 25.150 27.925
86 14 15

15 West Broward 9 106.925 27.850 25.200 27.225 26.650
1714 17 8

16 Coral Reef - FL 9 105.650 28.000 26.950 23.750 26.950
1611T 15 16

17 EVO Gymnastics 9 100.100 27.625 27.150 17.575 27.750
1016 13 17
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